2018 5th ANNUAL ANNIVERSARY

Shooter # Name

42
34
27
23
40
20
32
39
11
33
38
5
43
21
17
35
6
24
4
18
V4
29
28
9
1
22
14
8
15
31
19
16

Doug Coda A - 42

Dan Phillips 1M - 34
Cody, Andrews B-27

Cal Munkvold M-23-V

Tim Faldet 1M - 40 -V
Paul, Robey M-20-V

Soctt McLeod 1M - 32-
Allen Hillman C - 39
Michael Christianson 1M - 11
Kevin Smith A-33-V
Todd Thiry 2AA - 38
James Smalley B-5-V
Perry Ludwig 2AA - 43
Greg, Sexton H-21

Steve, Farali 2AA-17
Dean Doboszenski B - 35
Bruce Johnson 2AA - 6 -SV
Jody, Mitrevics A-24
Roger Koch 1M-4-SV
Gary, Goodwin AA-18-SV
Darril Johnson 2AA-7-SSV
Gerald Ciesla 2AA -29V
Josh, Roundsley C-28
Tony Schippers A-9-V
Greg Hedtke 2AA -1-V
Mike, Patterson A-22-SV
Aaron Grahl B - 14
Shawn O'Brien D-8-V
Tom, Ellich D-15-SSV
Tim Blanchard B - 31- SV
Ben, Swanson YTH-19-H
Roger, Pasch B-16-SSV

HOA Combined 200 targets

Class Conc
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M
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0
0
0
Vv
vV 44
V 46
0 44
0 44
0O 39
vV 44
0 42
vV 41
0 40
0 43
0O 38
0 43
SV 39
0 40
SV 40
SV 40
SSV 39
vV 41
0 30
vV 39
VvV 34
SV 38
0 34
vV 38
SSV 35
vV 30
0 34
SSV 39
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Total WM 200
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2018 5th ANNUAL ANNIVERSARY

41
37
36
30
25
10
26
3
2

HOA Combined 200 targets

Dirk Davis E - 41

Taylor Bunes C - 37

Dave Averson D - 36

Randy Miller D - 30-V
Jonathan, Souba E-25
Garrett Mitchell E - 10
Daniel, Souba E-26-V

Al Horner A-3-SV

Mark Robertson 2AA -2-SSV
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0
0
0
V
0
0
Vv
Vv

37
36
32
37
32
32
27

28
26
26
22
24
29
24

33
30
36
31
31
27
29

35
38
28
31
32
28
21

133
130
122
121
119
116
101

O 0 O 41 41
2AA SSV 0 0 0 41 41



2018 5th ANNUAL ANNIVERSARY GREEN PUNCHES

£ & & & Green 50 Annivers

NSCA # Shooter # Name Class Conc

622951 20 Paul, Robey M-20-V 1M V 1 punch
501626 23 Cal Munkvold M-23-V M \%

558994 34 Dan Phillips 1M - 34 M 0

542311 32 Soctt McLeod 1M - 32- M 0

535869 40 Tim Faldet 1M - 40 -V M V 44
534088 4 Roger Koch 1M-4-SV M SV 40
550706 11 Michael Christianson 1M - 11 1M 0 39
523725 38 Todd Thiry 2AA - 38 2AA 0 42 1punch
539925 29 Gerald Ciesla 2AA -29 V 2AA vV 41
538898 18 Gary, Goodwin AA-18-SV 2AA SV 40
558898 43 Perry Ludwig 2AA - 43 2AA 0 40
558900 7 Darril Johnson 2AA-7-SSV 2AA SSV 39
517950 6 Bruce Johnson 2AA - 6 -SV 2AA SV 39
535437 17 Steve, Farali 2AA-17 2AA 0 38
537534 1 Greg Hedtke 2AA -1-V 2AA V 34
548522 42 Doug Coda A - 42 A 0 45 1 punch
612487 33 Kevin Smith A-33-V A V 44
651581 24 Jody, Mitrevics A-24 A 0 40
620228 9 Tony Schippers A-9-V A vV 39
532371 22 Mike, Patterson A-22-SV A Sv 38
640449 27 Cody, Andrews B-27 B 0 47 1punch
524351 35 Dean Doboszenski B - 35 B 0 43
501708 5 James Smalley B-5-V B vV 41
505181 16 Roger, Pasch B-16-SSV B SSV 39
647532 14 Aaron Grahl B - 14 B 0O 34
534470 31 Tim Blanchard B - 31- SV B vV 30
546326 39 Allen Hillman C - 39 C 0O 44 1punch
638320 37 Taylor Bunes C - 37 C 0 36
662842 28 Josh, Roundsley C-28 C 0 30
638099 8 Shawn O'Brien D-8-V D V 38 1punch
638448 30 Randy Miller D - 30-V D vV 37
627031 15 Tom, Ellich D-15-SSV D SSv 35
573272 36 Dave Averson D - 36 D 0 32
666425 41 Dirk Davis E - 41 E 0 37 1punch
666140 10 Garrett Mitchell E - 10 E 0 32
662107 25 Jonathan, Souba E-25 E 0 32
662100 26 Daniel, Souba E-26-V E vV 27
Hunter 21 Greg, Sexton H-21 H 0 43
Hunter 19 Ben, Swanson YTH-19-H H 0 34



2018 5th ANNUAL ANNIVERSARY ORANGE PUNCHES
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NSCA # Shooter # Name Class Conc O
542311 32 Soctt McLeod 1M - 32- M 0 39 1punch
622951 20 Paul, Robey M-20-V M V 38
501626 23 Cal Munkvold M-23-V M V 36
534088 4 Roger Koch 1M-4-SV M SV 34
558994 34 Dan Phillips 1M - 34 M 0O 33
550706 11 Michael Christianson 1M - 11 M 0O 32
535869 40 Tim Faldet 1M -40 -V M vV 32
517950 6 Bruce Johnson 2AA - 6 -SV 2AA SV 36 1punch
558898 43 Perry Ludwig 2AA - 43 2AA 0O 36 1punch
537534 1 Greg Hedtke 2AA -1-V 2AA V 34
538898 18 Gary, Goodwin AA-18-SV 2AA SV 33
523725 38 Todd Thiry 2AA - 38 2AA 0O 32
535437 17 Steve, Farali 2AA-17 2AA 0 31
539925 29 Gerald Ciesla 2AA -29 V 2AA vV 31
558900 7 Darril Johnson 2AA-7-SSV 2AA SSV 29
548522 42 Doug Coda A - 42 A 0 42 1punch
651581 24 Jody, Mitrevics A-24 A 0O 38
612487 33 Kevin Smith A-33-V A vV 32
532371 22 Mike, Patterson A-22-SV A sv 27
620228 9 Tony Schippers A-9-V A vV 26
640449 27 Cody, Andrews B-27 B 0O 38 1punch
501708 5 James Smalley B-5-V B v 37
524351 35 Dean Doboszenski B - 35 B 0O 34
505181 16 Roger, Pasch B-16-SSV B SSV 29
534470 31 Tim Blanchard B - 31- SV B V 24
662842 28 Josh, Roundsley C-28 C 0O 35 1punch
546326 39 Allen Hillman C - 39 C 0O 32
638320 37 Taylor Bunes C - 37 C 0O 26
638099 8 Shawn O'Brien D-8-V D V 31 1punch
573272 36 Dave Averson D - 36 D 0 26
638448 30 Randy Miller D - 30-V D vV 22
666140 10 Garrett Mitchell E - 10 E 0 29 1punch
666425 41 Dirk Davis E - 41 E 0O 28
662100 26 Daniel, Souba E-26-V E V 24
662107 25 Jonathan, Souba E-25 E 0 24
Hunter 21 Greg, Sexton H-21 H 0 31
Hunter 19 Ben, Swanson YTH-19-H H 0 24



2018 5th ANNUAL ANNIVERSARY BLUE PUNCHES

NSCA # Shooter # Name Class Conc

558994 34 Dan Phillips 1M - 34 1M 0 48 1 punch
535869 40 Tim Faldet 1M -40 -V 1M V 46
550706 11 Michael Christianson 1M - 11 1M 0O 44
501626 23 Cal Munkvold M-23-V 1M V 42
534088 4 Roger Koch 1M-4-SV 1M Sv 38
622951 20 Paul, Robey M-20-V 1M V 38
542311 32 Soctt McLeod 1M - 32- 1M o 37
558898 43 Perry Ludwig 2AA - 43 2AA O 43 1punch
535437 17 Steve, Farali 2AA-17 2AA 0 41
539925 29 Gerald Ciesla 2AA -29 V 2AA vV 41
523725 38 Todd Thiry 2AA - 38 2AA 0 41
558900 7 Darril Johnson 2AA-7-SSV 2AA  SSV 40
537534 1 Greg Hedtke 2AA -1-V 2AA vV 38
517950 6 Bruce Johnson 2AA - 6 -SV 2AA Sv 37
538898 18 Gary, Goodwin AA-18-SV 2AA SV 34
548522 42 Doug Coda A - 42 A 0 41 1 punch
612487 33 Kevin Smith A-33-V A vV 39
532371 22 Mike, Patterson A-22-SV A Sv 38
620228 9 Tony Schippers A-9-V A vV 37
651581 24 Jody, Mitrevics A-24 A 0O 34
640449 27 Cody, Andrews B-27 B 0 45 1 punch
501708 5 James Smalley B-5-V B vV 40
534470 31 Tim Blanchard B - 31- SV B V 40
647532 14 Aaron Grahl B - 14 B 0 38
524351 35 Dean Doboszenski B - 35 B 0O 34
505181 16 Roger, Pasch B-16-SSV B SSV 29
546326 39 Allen Hillman C - 39 C 0 43 1punch
662842 28 Josh, Roundsley C-28 C 0o 37
638320 37 Taylor Bunes C - 37 C 0 30
638099 8 Shawn O'Brien D-8-V D V 37 1punch
573272 36 Dave Averson D - 36 D 0 36
627031 15 Tom, Ellich D-15-SSV D SSv 32
638448 30 Randy Miller D - 30-V D vV 31
666425 41 Dirk Davis E - 41 E 0 33 1punch
662107 25 Jonathan, Souba E-25 E 0 31
662100 26 Daniel, Souba E-26-V E VvV 29
666140 10 Garrett Mitchell E - 10 E o 27
Hunter 21 Greg, Sexton H-21 H 0 43
Hunter 19 Ben, Swanson YTH-19-H H 0 40



2018 5th ANNUAL ANNIVERSARY RED PUNCHES

NSCA # Shooter # Name Class Conc

558994 34 Dan Phillips 1M - 34 M 0 47 1punch
535869 40 Tim Faldet 1M - 40 - V 1M V 46
550706 11 Michael Christianson 1M - 11 M 0 45
501626 23 Cal Munkvold M-23-V M V 45
622951 20 Paul, Robey M-20-V M V 45
542311 32 Soctt McLeod 1M - 32- M 0 45
534088 4 Roger Koch 1M-4-SV M SV 41
535437 17 Steve, Farali 2AA-17 2AA 0 44 1 punch
523725 38 Todd Thiry 2AA - 38 2AA 0 43
538898 18 Gary, Goodwin AA-18-SV 2AA SV 43
517950 6 Bruce Johnson 2AA - 6 -SV 2AA SV 42
603550 2 Mark Robertson 2AA -2-SSV 2AA  SSV 41
558900 7 Darril Johnson 2AA-7-SSV 2AA  SSV 41
537534 1 Greg Hedtke 2AA -1-V 2AA vV 37
558898 43 Perry Ludwig 2AA - 43 2AA o 37
539925 29 Gerald Ciesla 2AA -29 V 2AA V 36
612487 33 Kevin Smith A-33-V A V 45 1punch
548522 42 Doug Coda A - 42 A 0 45 1punch
620228 9 Tony Schippers A-9-V A vV 42
651581 24 Jody, Mitrevics A-24 A 0 41
630344 3 Al Horner A-3-SV A VvV 41
532371 22 Mike, Patterson A-22-SV A Sv 38
534470 31 Tim Blanchard B - 31- SV B V 45 1punch
524351 35 Dean Doboszenski B - 35 B 0 43
640449 27 Cody, Andrews B-27 B 0 41
501708 5 James Smalley B-5-V B vV 39
647532 14 Aaron Grahl B - 14 B 0 38
505181 16 Roger, Pasch B-16-SSV B SSV 36
662842 28 Josh, Roundsley C-28 C 0 44 1punch
546326 39 Allen Hillman C - 39 C 0 42
638320 37 Taylor Bunes C - 37 C 0 38
627031 15 Tom, Ellich D-15-SSV D SSV 43 1punch
638099 8 Shawn O'Brien D-8-V D V 33
638448 30 Randy Miller D - 30-V D VvV 31
573272 36 Dave Averson D - 36 D 0 28
666425 41 Dirk Davis E - 41 E 0 35 1punch
662107 25 Jonathan, Souba E-25 E 0 32
666140 10 Garrett Mitchell E - 10 E 0O 28
662100 26 Daniel, Souba E-26-V E v 21
Hunter 21 Greg, Sexton H-21 H 0 38
Hunter 19 Ben, Swanson YTH-19-H H 0 37
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410 Class

Shooter # NSCA # Name

11
29
1
2
12
24
9
3
5
13
45
30
25
44

550706
539925
537534
603550
524868
651581
620228
630344
501708
649611
607740
638448
662107
653350

Michael Christianson 1M - 11
Gerald Ciesla 2AA -29 V
Greg Hedtke 2AA -1-V

Mark Robertson 2AA -2-SSV
Bob, Peterson A-12-SV
Jody, Mitrevics A-24

Tony Schippers A-9-V

Al Horner A-3-SV

James Smalley B-5-V

Ron, Smith C-13-SV

Gary Harrington D - 45 - SV
Randy Miller D - 30-V
Jonathan, Souba E-25
Stephen Kolcinski E-44 -V

Class
1M
2AA
2AA
2AA
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Conc 410ga
0 41
Vv 43
\% 30

SSV 27
SV 38
0 36
\% 35
Vv 34
\% 35
SV 30
SV 34
Vv 28
0 26
Vv 21

1 punch

1 punch



2018 5th ANNUAL ANNIVERSARY

28 Gauge Class

NSCA # Shooter # Name Class Conc 28 Ga Main

501626 23 Cal Munkvold M-23-V 1M V 46 1 punch
622951 20 Paul, Robey M-20-V M \ 43

550706 11 Michael Christianson 1M - 11 1M 0 42

534088 4 Roger Koch 1M-4-SV M SV 41

539925 29 Gerald Ciesla 2AA -29V 2AA \ 48 1 punch
537534 1 Greg Hedtke 2AA -1-V 2AA \ 45

603550 2 Mark Robertson 2AA -2-SSV 2AA SSV 35

630344 3 Al Horner A-3-SV A V 44 1 punch
620228 9 Tony Schippers A-9-V A Vv 43

651581 24 Jody, Mitrevics A-24 A 0 40

524868 12 Bob, Peterson A-12-SV A SV 38

501708 5 James Smalley B-5-V B V 43

649611 13 Ron, Smith C-13-SV C SV 39

638320 37 Taylor Bunes C - 37 C 0 36

638099 8 Shawn O'Brien D-8-V D \ 35 1 punch
627031 15 Tom, Ellich D-15-SSV D SSV 34

607740 45 Gary Harrington D - 45 - SV D SV 31

638448 30 Randy Miller D - 30-V D \ 30

653350 44 Stephen Kolcinski E-44 -V E V 26

Hunter 21 Greg, Sexton H-21 H 0 37



2018 5th ANNUAL ANNIVERSARY

20 gauge Class

NSCA # Shooter # Name Class Conc 20Ga Main

550706 11 Michael Christianson 1M - 11 1M 0 37

537534 1 Greg Hedtke 2AA -1-V 2AA \ 33 1 punch
603550 2 Mark Robertson 2AA -2-SSV 2AA SSV 30

539925 29 Gerald Ciesla 2AA -29 V 2AA \ 29

524868 12 Bob, Peterson A-12-SV A SV 39 1 punch
620228 9 Tony Schippers A-9-V A Vv 36

630344 3 Al Horner A-3-SV A \Y 35

651581 24 Jody, Mitrevics A-24 A 0 31

524351 35 Dean Doboszenski B - 35 B 0 44

501708 5 James Smalley B-5-V B \% 34

649611 13 Ron, Smith C-13-SV C SV 34

638099 8 Shawn O'Brien D-8-V D \Y 34 1 punch
638448 30 Randy Miller D - 30-V D \ 32

607740 45 Gary Harrington D - 45 - SV D SV 25

653350 44 Stephen Kolcinski E - 44 -V E \Y 27 1 punch
666140 10 Garrett Mitchell E - 10 E 0 25

662107 25 Jonathan, Souba E-25 E 0 21



2018 5th Annual Anniversary True Pair

NSCA # Shooter # Name

558994
622951
501626
550706
542311
603550
537534
539925
630344
612487
651581
620228
524868
640449
501708
649611
662842
638099
638448
666140
662107
Hunter
Hunter
Hunter

34
20
23
11
32
2
1
29
3
33
24
9
12
27
5
13
28
8
30
10
25
21
46
47

Dan Phillips 1M - 34
Paul, Robey M-20-V

Cal Munkvold M-23-V
Michael Christianson 1M - 11
Soctt McLeod 1M - 32-
Mark Robertson 2AA -2-SSV
Greg Hedtke 2AA -1-V
Gerald Ciesla 2AA -29 V
Al Horner A-3-SV
Kevin Smith A -33-V
Jody, Mitrevics A-24
Tony Schippers A-9-V
Bob, Peterson A-12-SV
Cody, Andrews B-27
James Smalley B-5-V
Ron, Smith C-13-SV
Josh, Roundsley C-28
Shawn O'Brien D-8-V
Randy Miller D - 30-V
Garrett Mitchell E - 10
Jonathan, Souba E-25
Greg, Sexton H-21

Tom Delaney H - 46
Mark Conroy H - 47

Class Conc True pair

M 0
M Vv
M Vv
M 0
M 0
2AA  SSV
2AA Vv
2AA Vv
A Vv
A \%
A 0
A \%
A SV
B 0
B \%
C SV
C 0
D \%
D \%
E 0
E 0
H 0
H 0
H 0

48
45
44
43
42
42
39
38
47
46
39
38
34
43
38
37
34
40
22
37
28
42
36
34

1 punch

1 punch

1 punch



